
Shootout At Shakey's Gulch  2016
10/22/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barn Stage 5/ Barber Shop Stage 6/ Fence Stage 7/ Multi Stage 8/ Gun Shop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Big A W 312.51 33 28.04 1 0 0 33.04 5 24.94 1 0 0 29.94 2 36.96 0 0 1 26.96 2 33.15 0 0 0 33.15 2 21.07 0 0 0 21.07 2 20.33 0 0 0 20.33 8 25.50 1 0 0 30.50 7 20.79 0 0 0 20.79 1

2 Stroud W 316.87 30 24.41 1 0 0 29.41 1 24.37 0 0 0 24.37 1 31.25 1 1 1 36.25 12 27.74 1 0 0 32.74 1 20.55 0 0 0 20.55 1 17.35 0 0 0 17.35 1 23.73 0 0 0 23.73 1 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 2

3 Joe Quick S 317.57 74 29.61 0 0 0 29.61 2 30.32 0 0 0 30.32 3 41.24 1 0 1 36.24 11 39.16 0 1 0 49.16 21 24.41 0 0 0 24.41 5 19.17 1 0 0 24.17 19 30.49 0 0 0 30.49 6 25.36 0 0 0 25.36 5

4 Johnny Rebel FN 338.88 73 34.90 0 0 0 34.90 11 34.64 0 0 0 34.64 9 45.76 1 0 1 40.76 18 33.87 0 0 0 33.87 3 23.18 0 0 0 23.18 3 19.05 1 0 0 24.05 16 29.63 0 0 0 29.63 4 25.78 0 0 0 25.78 6

5 Justice D. Spencer FCG 344.74 124 26.44 3 0 0 41.44 18 30.64 2 0 0 40.64 23 43.29 1 0 1 38.29 14 37.88 1 0 0 42.88 10 26.64 1 0 0 31.64 16 16.78 2 0 0 26.78 24 23.80 0 0 0 23.80 2 28.55 1 0 0 33.55 16

6 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 375.36 76 29.78 1 0 0 34.78 9 28.52 2 0 0 38.52 18 37.87 0 0 1 27.87 3 27.37 2 0 0 37.37 4 21.99 1 0 0 26.99 7 14.19 1 0 0 19.19 3 27.94 1 0 0 32.94 9 21.87 1 0 0 26.87 7

7 Rover ES 378.70 97 34.52 0 0 0 34.52 8 31.65 0 0 0 31.65 4 45.67 0 0 1 35.67 10 45.25 1 0 0 50.25 22 28.80 0 0 0 28.80 9 22.99 0 0 0 22.99 12 32.98 0 0 0 32.98 10 29.82 0 0 0 29.82 11

8 Savage Irons BW 384.73 126 28.89 3 0 0 43.89 24 32.40 1 0 0 37.40 14 36.13 0 0 1 26.13 1 42.36 2 0 0 52.36 24 23.35 0 0 0 23.35 4 17.06 3 0 0 32.06 28 26.01 3 0 0 41.01 22 25.32 0 0 0 25.32 4

9 Dogbite ES 394.28 125 34.41 0 0 0 34.41 7 36.66 1 0 0 41.66 25 50.36 0 0 1 40.36 17 41.76 0 0 0 41.76 8 31.02 0 0 0 31.02 13 23.27 0 0 0 23.27 14 37.90 0 0 0 37.90 17 33.31 0 0 0 33.31 15

10 Reno W 406.85 134 30.84 5 0 0 55.84 33 26.81 1 0 0 31.81 5 39.79 0 0 1 29.79 5 31.53 1 1 0 46.53 17 22.76 1 0 0 27.76 8 17.49 3 1 0 42.49 34 26.28 3 0 0 41.28 23 23.38 0 0 0 23.38 3

11 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 416.69 101 35.77 0 0 0 35.77 12 32.64 0 0 0 32.64 6 42.71 0 0 1 32.71 7 38.52 0 0 0 38.52 5 31.54 0 0 0 31.54 15 20.22 0 0 0 20.22 6 32.77 0 0 0 32.77 8 34.94 0 0 0 34.94 18

12 Coal Car Kid GF 423.04 164 35.34 2 0 0 45.34 27 33.55 1 0 0 38.55 19 43.75 1 0 1 38.75 15 41.44 0 0 0 41.44 7 27.53 2 0 0 37.53 26 18.12 1 0 0 23.12 13 31.77 2 0 0 41.77 24 36.06 0 0 0 36.06 20

13 Moonshine Runner CB 423.61 128 29.95 0 0 0 29.95 3 31.70 1 0 0 36.70 11 41.62 0 0 1 31.62 6 44.53 2 0 0 54.53 26 26.86 1 0 0 31.86 18 19.65 0 0 0 19.65 4 31.45 1 0 0 36.45 14 25.76 3 0 0 40.76 25

14 Gary O S 429.30 158 49.15 0 0 0 49.15 28 36.87 1 0 0 41.87 26 45.48 0 0 1 35.48 9 38.48 1 0 0 43.48 11 29.51 1 0 0 34.51 22 18.83 0 0 0 18.83 2 34.29 1 0 0 39.29 19 30.44 1 1 0 45.44 27

15 Spoon River Sam FCG 433.32 162 36.66 0 0 0 36.66 13 34.47 0 0 0 34.47 8 43.27 0 0 1 33.27 8 56.67 1 0 0 61.67 31 36.53 0 0 0 36.53 24 27.54 0 0 0 27.54 25 64.28 0 0 0 64.28 35 29.28 0 0 0 29.28 10

16 J W Hous S 434.37 154 39.96 0 0 0 39.96 15 39.85 0 0 0 39.85 21 52.30 0 0 1 42.30 19 46.07 0 0 0 46.07 16 31.75 0 0 0 31.75 17 22.92 0 0 0 22.92 11 35.70 0 0 0 35.70 12 40.01 0 0 0 40.01 24

17 Howdy Pardner ES 440.18 170 38.01 1 0 0 43.01 22 33.35 1 0 0 38.35 17 49.79 0 0 1 39.79 16 42.74 1 1 0 57.74 27 28.87 0 0 0 28.87 10 29.40 1 1 0 44.40 35 31.41 2 1 0 51.41 28 28.49 0 0 0 28.49 8

18 Badshot ES 441.11 132 33.09 0 0 0 33.09 6 36.46 0 0 0 36.46 10 56.63 0 0 1 46.63 22 39.21 1 0 0 44.21 13 34.71 0 0 0 34.71 23 22.91 0 0 0 22.91 10 37.84 0 0 0 37.84 16 29.07 0 0 0 29.07 9

19 Snuffy John SG 443.22 124 32.73 0 0 0 32.73 4 34.23 0 0 0 34.23 7 39.44 0 0 1 29.44 4 37.31 2 0 0 47.31 18 28.23 1 0 0 33.23 19 22.09 0 0 0 22.09 9 30.41 0 0 0 30.41 5 60.96 1 0 0 65.96 36

20 Mobetta BPLFC 451.67 145 32.21 2 0 0 42.21 20 34.92 1 0 0 39.92 22 42.33 1 0 1 37.33 13 34.95 1 0 0 39.95 6 27.30 2 0 0 37.30 25 20.26 0 0 0 20.26 7 28.62 1 0 0 33.62 11 27.85 1 0 0 32.85 14

21 Sauk Trail Mike SD 456.33 146 37.49 0 0 0 37.49 14 37.05 0 0 0 37.05 13 53.67 1 0 1 48.67 23 37.71 1 0 0 42.71 9 28.97 0 0 0 28.97 11 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 17 34.75 1 0 0 39.75 21 30.44 0 0 0 30.44 12

22 Travelin Kid FN 457.60 198 32.56 2 0 0 42.56 21 33.28 2 0 0 43.28 27 42.89 2 0 1 42.89 20 33.72 3 0 0 48.72 20 24.41 2 0 0 34.41 20 20.57 1 0 0 25.57 22 41.49 3 0 0 56.49 32 26.90 2 0 0 36.90 21

23 Digger Mike BPFCD 476.14 190 44.64 0 0 0 44.64 26 37.88 0 0 0 37.88 16 49.24 5 0 1 64.24 30 46.24 1 0 0 51.24 23 31.25 0 0 0 31.25 14 25.19 0 0 0 25.19 21 37.55 0 0 0 37.55 15 34.57 3 0 0 49.57 28

24 Chicken Eye Bill ES 476.72 200 41.31 0 0 0 41.31 17 42.39 3 0 0 57.39 32 61.23 1 0 1 56.23 27 43.69 0 0 0 43.69 12 35.56 1 0 0 40.56 27 24.77 0 0 0 24.77 20 40.69 2 0 0 50.69 27 38.71 1 0 0 43.71 26

25 Jake Spotted Horse SS 481.78 207 54.11 0 0 0 54.11 31 40.81 0 0 0 40.81 24 62.22 0 0 1 52.22 26 47.95 0 0 0 47.95 19 37.40 1 0 0 42.40 29 23.33 0 0 0 23.33 15 39.71 0 0 0 39.71 20 39.83 0 0 0 39.83 23

26 Spittoon O'Toole GF 488.89 151 32.02 2 0 0 42.02 19 31.96 1 0 0 36.96 12 51.55 3 0 0 66.55 32 54.23 9 0 0 99.23 39 26.27 0 0 0 26.27 6 20.04 0 0 0 20.04 5 28.93 0 0 0 28.93 3 28.71 1 0 0 33.71 17

27 Lightning Bill Carson BW 499.32 191 34.88 0 0 0 34.88 10 39.60 0 0 0 39.60 20 49.97 5 0 1 64.97 31 42.49 2 0 0 52.49 25 29.73 0 0 0 29.73 12 24.96 1 0 0 29.96 27 36.87 1 0 0 41.87 25 31.79 0 0 0 31.79 13

28 Jesse Jane J J LS 508.40 183 41.10 0 0 0 41.10 16 37.57 0 0 0 37.57 15 49.50 2 0 1 49.50 24 45.54 3 0 0 60.54 28 34.47 0 0 0 34.47 21 19.16 1 0 0 24.16 18 31.37 1 0 0 36.37 13 29.96 1 0 0 34.96 19

29 Matthew Duncan S 525.39 226 43.25 0 0 0 43.25 23 45.67 1 0 0 50.67 30 54.14 0 0 1 44.14 21 44.58 0 0 0 44.58 15 35.46 2 0 0 45.46 30 25.69 0 0 0 25.69 23 50.19 2 1 0 70.19 37 39.14 0 0 0 39.14 22

30 Kow Pattie Karla CG 626.58 248 39.60 1 0 0 44.60 25 62.34 1 0 0 67.34 37 55.46 1 0 1 50.46 25 44.46 0 0 0 44.46 14 35.67 1 0 0 40.67 28 26.23 3 0 0 41.23 33 38.47 0 0 0 38.47 18 44.52 3 0 0 59.52 33

31 Lil Dee LFN 663.23 283 55.76 0 0 0 55.76 32 45.00 0 0 0 45.00 28 70.04 0 0 1 60.04 28 78.40 1 0 0 83.40 34 40.62 1 0 0 45.62 31 47.27 0 1 0 57.27 39 48.21 0 0 0 48.21 26 60.21 0 0 0 60.21 34

32 Lou D Chris CB 682.78 284 65.19 0 0 0 65.19 36 49.86 0 0 0 49.86 29 76.59 1 0 1 71.59 33 61.66 0 0 0 61.66 30 52.74 0 0 0 52.74 35 29.64 0 0 0 29.64 26 49.62 1 0 0 54.62 30 51.17 0 0 0 51.17 29

33 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers DD 720.17 303 51.71 0 0 0 51.71 29 51.67 2 0 0 61.67 33 71.97 2 0 1 71.97 34 63.90 1 0 0 68.90 32 55.30 3 0 0 70.30 39 33.39 3 0 0 48.39 37 53.15 0 0 0 53.15 29 61.04 3 0 0 76.04 37

34 Breakwind Kid SS 723.26 305 62.97 0 0 0 62.97 35 64.71 0 0 0 64.71 35 84.06 0 0 1 74.06 37 90.21 0 0 0 90.21 36 57.38 0 0 0 57.38 37 30.55 1 0 0 35.55 29 54.96 0 0 0 54.96 31 54.48 0 0 0 54.48 31

35 Rawhide ESFC 732.62 310 60.41 0 0 0 60.41 34 58.31 2 0 0 68.31 38 83.06 0 0 1 73.06 36 72.35 1 1 0 87.35 35 48.68 0 0 0 48.68 33 34.74 1 0 0 39.74 31 68.48 0 1 0 78.48 39 58.82 0 0 0 58.82 32

36 Ms Blazin LS 748.67 298 69.19 3 0 0 84.19 39 54.14 2 0 0 64.14 34 71.09 0 0 1 61.09 29 61.64 0 0 0 61.64 29 45.69 0 0 0 45.69 32 38.89 0 0 0 38.89 30 57.85 3 0 0 72.85 38 52.49 0 0 0 52.49 30

37 Nana Kathryn LFN 798.54 323 57.96 3 0 0 72.96 37 51.29 1 0 0 56.29 31 80.68 0 0 0 80.68 38 71.90 0 0 0 71.90 33 49.14 1 0 0 54.14 36 29.90 4 0 0 49.90 38 56.72 2 0 0 66.72 36 51.77 2 0 0 61.77 35

38 Candi D Spencer LFN 907.71 338 77.71 2 0 0 87.71 40 78.46 4 0 0 98.46 40 90.80 3 0 1 95.80 40 75.38 1 1 0 90.38 37 51.38 0 0 0 51.38 34 46.29 0 0 0 46.29 36 53.37 1 0 0 58.37 33 76.16 2 0 0 86.16 38

39 Shotgun Rick FN 988.18 335 83.00 0 0 0 83.00 38 70.93 0 0 0 70.93 39 100.60 0 0 1 90.60 39 94.90 0 0 0 94.90 38 63.59 0 0 0 63.59 38 41.22 0 0 0 41.22 32 59.73 0 0 0 59.73 34 203.33 0 0 0 203.33 39

- J C Smoke SFC - - 52.21 0 0 0 52.21 30 50.93 3 0 0 65.93 36 62.46 2 1 1 72.46 35 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



Shootout At Shakey's Gulch  2016
10/22/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Stage 9/ Super Stage

Finish Alias Category Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Big A W 124.73 0 0 14 96.73 4

2 Stroud W 148.80 0 0 19 110.80 10

3 Joe Quick S 115.81 0 0 24 67.81 2

4 Johnny Rebel FN 142.07 0 0 25 92.07 3

5 Justice D. Spencer FCG 107.72 0 0 21 65.72 1

6 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 166.83 0 0 18 130.83 16

7 Rover ES 158.02 0 0 23 112.02 11

8 Savage Irons BW 157.21 0 0 27 103.21 5

9 Dogbite ES 142.59 0 0 16 110.59 9

10 Reno W 139.97 0 0 16 107.97 6

11 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 189.58 0 0 16 157.58 24

12 Coal Car Kid GF 150.48 0 0 15 120.48 13

13 Moonshine Runner CB 172.09 0 0 15 142.09 21

14 Gary O S 167.25 0 0 23 121.25 14

15 Spoon River Sam FCG 151.62 0 0 21 109.62 8

16 J W Hous S 173.81 0 0 19 135.81 19

17 Howdy Pardner ES 150.12 0 0 21 108.12 7

18 Badshot ES 178.19 0 0 11 156.19 23

19 Snuffy John SG 181.82 0 0 17 147.82 22

20 Mobetta BPLFC 212.23 0 0 22 168.23 27

21 Sauk Trail Mike SD 183.17 0 1 13 167.17 26

22 Travelin Kid FN 158.78 0 0 16 126.78 15

23 Digger Mike BPFCD 188.58 0 0 27 134.58 17

24 Chicken Eye Bill ES 168.37 0 0 25 118.37 12

25 Jake Spotted Horse SS 179.42 0 0 19 141.42 20

26 Spittoon O'Toole GF 165.18 0 0 15 135.18 18

27 Lightning Bill Carson BW 224.03 0 0 25 174.03 28

28 Jesse Jane J J LS 223.73 0 0 17 189.73 29

29 Matthew Duncan S 212.27 0 0 25 162.27 25

30 Kow Pattie Karla CG 261.83 0 0 11 239.83 35

31 Lil Dee LFN 229.72 0 0 11 207.72 31

32 Lou D Chris CB 286.31 0 0 20 246.31 36

33 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers DD 248.04 0 0 15 218.04 33

34 Breakwind Kid SS 278.94 0 0 25 228.94 34

35 Rawhide ESFC 249.77 0 0 16 217.77 32

36 Ms Blazin LS 283.69 0 0 8 267.69 37

37 Nana Kathryn LFN 292.18 0 0 4 284.18 39

38 Candi D Spencer LFN 315.16 0 0 11 293.16 40

39 Shotgun Rick FN 308.88 0 0 14 280.88 38

- J C Smoke SFC 223.44 0 0 13 197.44 30



Shootout At Shakey's Gulch  2016
10/22/2016

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Savage Irons BW 384.73 126 43.89 24 37.40 14 26.13 1 52.36 24 23.35 4 32.06 28 41.01 22 25.32 4 103.21 5

2 Lightning Bill Carson BW 499.32 191 34.88 10 39.60 20 64.97 31 52.49 25 29.73 12 29.96 27 41.87 25 31.79 13 174.03 28

Cattle Baron

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lou D Chris CB 682.78 284 65.19 36 49.86 29 71.59 33 61.66 30 52.74 35 29.64 26 54.62 30 51.17 29 246.31 36

Cowboy

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Moonshine Runner CB 423.61 128 29.95 3 36.70 11 31.62 6 54.53 26 31.86 18 19.65 4 36.45 14 40.76 25 142.09 21

Cowgirl

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 626.58 248 44.60 25 67.34 37 50.46 25 44.46 14 40.67 28 41.23 33 38.47 18 59.52 33 239.83 35

Double Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers DD 720.17 303 51.71 29 61.67 33 71.97 34 68.90 32 70.30 39 48.39 37 53.15 29 76.04 37 218.04 33

Elder Statesman Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rawhide ESFC 732.62 310 60.41 34 68.31 38 73.06 36 87.35 35 48.68 33 39.74 31 78.48 39 58.82 32 217.77 32

Elder Statesmen



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rover ES 378.70 97 34.52 8 31.65 4 35.67 10 50.25 22 28.80 9 22.99 12 32.98 10 29.82 11 112.02 11

2 Dogbite ES 394.28 125 34.41 7 41.66 25 40.36 17 41.76 8 31.02 13 23.27 14 37.90 17 33.31 15 110.59 9

3 Sauk Valley Stubby ES 416.69 101 35.77 12 32.64 6 32.71 7 38.52 5 31.54 15 20.22 6 32.77 8 34.94 18 157.58 24

4 Howdy Pardner ES 440.18 170 43.01 22 38.35 17 39.79 16 57.74 27 28.87 10 44.40 35 51.41 28 28.49 8 108.12 7

5 Badshot ES 441.11 132 33.09 6 36.46 10 46.63 22 44.21 13 34.71 23 22.91 10 37.84 16 29.07 9 156.19 23

6 Chicken Eye Bill ES 476.72 200 41.31 17 57.39 32 56.23 27 43.69 12 40.56 27 24.77 20 50.69 27 43.71 26 118.37 12

Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Johnny Rebel FN 338.88 73 34.90 11 34.64 9 40.76 18 33.87 3 23.18 3 24.05 16 29.63 4 25.78 6 92.07 3

2 Travelin Kid FN 457.60 198 42.56 21 43.28 27 42.89 20 48.72 20 34.41 20 25.57 22 56.49 32 36.90 21 126.78 15

3 Shotgun Rick FN 988.18 335 83.00 38 70.93 39 90.60 39 94.90 38 63.59 38 41.22 32 59.73 34 203.33 39 280.88 38

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Digger Mike BPFCD 476.14 190 44.64 26 37.88 16 64.24 30 51.24 23 31.25 14 25.19 21 37.55 15 49.57 28 134.58 17

Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Justice D. Spencer FCG 344.74 124 41.44 18 40.64 23 38.29 14 42.88 10 31.64 16 26.78 24 23.80 2 33.55 16 65.72 1

2 Spoon River Sam FCG 433.32 162 36.66 13 34.47 8 33.27 8 61.67 31 36.53 24 27.54 25 64.28 35 29.28 10 109.62 8

Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid GF 423.04 164 45.34 27 38.55 19 38.75 15 41.44 7 37.53 26 23.12 13 41.77 24 36.06 20 120.48 13

2 Spittoon O'Toole GF 488.89 151 42.02 19 36.96 12 66.55 32 99.23 39 26.27 6 20.04 5 28.93 3 33.71 17 135.18 18



Lady Forty-Niner

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lil Dee LFN 663.23 283 55.76 32 45.00 28 60.04 28 83.40 34 45.62 31 57.27 39 48.21 26 60.21 34 207.72 31

2 Nana Kathryn LFN 798.54 323 72.96 37 56.29 31 80.68 38 71.90 33 54.14 36 49.90 38 66.72 36 61.77 35 284.18 39

3 Candi D Spencer LFN 907.71 338 87.71 40 98.46 40 95.80 40 90.38 37 51.38 34 46.29 36 58.37 33 86.16 38 293.16 40

Lady Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Mobetta BPLFC 451.67 145 42.21 20 39.92 22 37.33 13 39.95 6 37.30 25 20.26 7 33.62 11 32.85 14 168.23 27

Lady Senior

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jesse Jane J J LS 508.40 183 41.10 16 37.57 15 49.50 24 60.54 28 34.47 21 24.16 18 36.37 13 34.96 19 189.73 29

2 Ms Blazin LS 748.67 298 84.19 39 64.14 34 61.09 29 61.64 29 45.69 32 38.89 30 72.85 38 52.49 30 267.69 37

Senior

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Joe Quick S 317.57 74 29.61 2 30.32 3 36.24 11 49.16 21 24.41 5 24.17 19 30.49 6 25.36 5 67.81 2

2 Gary O S 429.30 158 49.15 28 41.87 26 35.48 9 43.48 11 34.51 22 18.83 2 39.29 19 45.44 27 121.25 14

3 J W Hous S 434.37 154 39.96 15 39.85 21 42.30 19 46.07 16 31.75 17 22.92 11 35.70 12 40.01 24 135.81 19

4 Matthew Duncan S 525.39 226 43.25 23 50.67 30 44.14 21 44.58 15 45.46 30 25.69 23 70.19 37 39.14 22 162.27 25

Senior Duelist

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike SD 456.33 146 37.49 14 37.05 13 48.67 23 42.71 9 28.97 11 24.08 17 39.75 21 30.44 12 167.17 26

Senior Frontier Cartridge

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

- J C Smoke SFC - - 52.21 30 65.93 36 72.46 35 - - - - - - - - - - 197.44 30



Senior Gunfighter

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John SG 443.22 124 32.73 4 34.23 7 29.44 4 47.31 18 33.23 19 22.09 9 30.41 5 65.96 36 147.82 22

Silver Senior

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jake Spotted Horse SS 481.78 207 54.11 31 40.81 24 52.22 26 47.95 19 42.40 29 23.33 15 39.71 20 39.83 23 141.42 20

2 Breakwind Kid SS 723.26 305 62.97 35 64.71 35 74.06 37 90.21 36 57.38 37 35.55 29 54.96 31 54.48 31 228.94 34

Wrangler

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Big A W 312.51 33 33.04 5 29.94 2 26.96 2 33.15 2 21.07 2 20.33 8 30.50 7 20.79 1 96.73 4

2 Stroud W 316.87 30 29.41 1 24.37 1 36.25 12 32.74 1 20.55 1 17.35 1 23.73 1 21.67 2 110.80 10

3 Reno W 406.85 134 55.84 33 31.81 5 29.79 5 46.53 17 27.76 8 42.49 34 41.28 23 23.38 3 107.97 6

Young Gun Girl

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Bar Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ B… Stage 5/ B… Stage 6/ F… Stage 7/… Stage 8/ Gu… Stage 9/ Su…

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Little Red Sure Shot YGG 375.36 76 34.78 9 38.52 18 27.87 3 37.37 4 26.99 7 19.19 3 32.94 9 26.87 7 130.83 16



Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990489.74 Justice D. Spencer1 0 9.74

99902711.41 Savage Irons2 0 11.41

99902614.16 Rover3 0 14.16

99904616 J.W. Hous4 0 16

99905917.54 Reno5 1 12.54

99903718.16 Big A6 0 18.16

99902419.16 Johnny Rebel7 1 14.16

99905719.54 Little Red Sureshot8 1 14.54

99902027.45 Dogbite9 1 22.45

99902332.47 Howdy Pardner10 2 22.47

99902833.3 Rawhide11 1 28.3

99902136.42 Jake Spotted Horse12 3 21.42

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99904613.33 J.W. Hous1 0 13.33

99902017.29 Dogbite2 0 17.29

99902319.95 Howdy Pardner3 0 19.95

99903221.53 Badshot4 0 21.53

99902724.85 Savage Irons5 0 24.85

99902829.22 Rawhide6 0 29.22

Long Range - .22 Rifle No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

99904811 Justice D. Spencer1 11 27.42

99902710 Savage Irons2 10 24.74

99903110 Lightning Bill Carson3 10 25.24

99902810 Rawhide4 10 29.19

99904610 J.W. Hous5 10 46.12

9990559 Moonshine Runner6 9 24.78

9990249 Johnny Rebel7 9 26.94
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9990598 Reno8 8 19.04

9990577 Little Red Sureshot9 7 38.04

9990546 Gary O.10 6 33.43

9990375 Big A11 5 32.46

9990234 Howdy Pardner12 4 23.35

Long Range Big Bore Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990234 Howdy Pardner1 4 23.84

9990244 Johnny Rebel2 4 26.56

9990463 J.W. Hous3 3 30.49

9990283 Rawhide4 3 31.89

9990551 Moonshine Runner5 1 32.88

9990470 Chicken Eye Bill6 0 28.47

9990540 Gary O.7 0 31.32

Long Range Main Match Pistol No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990374 Big A1 4 16.4

9990464 J.W. Hous2 4 18.34

9990544 Gary O.3 4 24.59

9990553 Moonshine Runner4 3 16.21

9990313 Lightning Bill Carson5 3 20.96

9990282 Rawhide6 2 14.51

9990272 Savage Irons7 2 17.97

9990591 Reno8 1 15.52

9990231 Howdy Pardner9 1 16.98

9990241 Johnny Rebel10 1 22

9990571 Little Red Sureshot11 1 29.67

9990480 Justice D. Spencer12 0 24.94

Long Range Main Match Rifle No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990249 Johnny Rebel1 9 16.62

9990469 J.W. Hous2 9 24.7

9990558 Moonshine Runner3 8 17.41
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9990318 Lightning Bill Carson4 8 17.63

9990238 Howdy Pardner5 8 23.93

9990288 Rawhide6 8 25.79

9990578 Little Red Sureshot7 8 30.8

9990277 Savage Irons8 7 15.85

9990477 Chicken Eye Bill9 7 25.27

9990596 Reno10 6 16.19

9990375 Big A11 5 22.63

9990483 Justice D. Spencer12 3 18.26

Long Range Single Shot No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990546 Gary O.1 6 86.8

9990245 Johnny Rebel2 5 45.62

9990465 J.W. Hous3 5 50.13

9990235 Howdy Pardner4 5 55.94

9990274 Savage Irons5 4 54.6

9990594 Reno6 4 55.18

9990554 Moonshine Runner7 4 66.21

9990474 Chicken Eye Bill8 4 72.67

9990374 Big A9 4 108.44

9990282 Rawhide10 2 91.06

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902012.37 Dogbite1 0 12.37

99904614.81 J.W. Hous2 0 14.81

99902319.18 Howdy Pardner3 0 19.18

99902821.07 Rawhide4 0 21.07

99903225.33 Badshot5 2 15.33

99902436.77 Johnny Rebel6 4 16.77

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990575.98 Little Red Sureshot1 0 5.98

9990596.55 Reno2 0 6.55
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9990376.97 Big A3 0 6.97

9990247.27 Johnny Rebel4 0 7.27

9990267.85 Rover5 0 7.85

9990328.51 Badshot6 0 8.51

9990558.53 Moonshine Runner7 0 8.53

9990568.87 MoBetta8 0 8.87

9990239.07 Howdy Pardner9 0 9.07

9990219.43 Jake Spotted Horse10 0 9.43

9990469.44 J.W. Hous11 0 9.44

9990209.63 Dogbite12 0 9.63

99904710.62 Chicken Eye Bill13 0 10.62

99902811.51 Rawhide14 0 11.51

99904913.45 Coal Car Kid15 1 8.45

99906215.88 Digger16 1 10.88

99906116.84 Stroud17 2 6.84

99905418.72 Gary O.18 2 8.72

99906020.07 Jessie Jane19 2 10.07

99902726.08 Savage Irons20 4 6.08

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990325.85 Badshot1 0 5.85

9990315.96 Lightning Bill Carson2 0 5.96

9990616.22 Stroud3 0 6.22

9990496.49 Coal Car Kid4 0 6.49

9990266.51 Rover5 0 6.51

9990246.74 Johnny Rebel6 0 6.74

9990376.84 Big A7 0 6.84

9990557.18 Moonshine Runner8 0 7.18

9990237.7 Howdy Pardner9 0 7.7

9990627.84 Digger10 0 7.84

9990548.52 Gary O.11 0 8.52

9990468.53 J.W. Hous12 0 8.53

9990208.61 Dogbite13 0 8.61

9990478.99 Chicken Eye Bill14 0 8.99

99902710.31 Savage Irons15 1 5.31

99905711.62 Little Red Sureshot16 1 6.62
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99905812.61 Snuffy John17 1 7.61

99902112.68 Jake Spotted Horse18 1 7.68

99906012.72 Jessie Jane19 1 7.72

99902813.53 Rawhide20 0 13.53

99905916.22 Reno21 2 6.22

99905617.69 MoBetta22 2 7.69

Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990379.44 Big A1 0 9.44

99902410.49 Johnny Rebel2 0 10.49

99905710.7 Little Red Sureshot3 0 10.7

99902610.99 Rover4 0 10.99

99903112.12 Lightning Bill Carson5 0 12.12

99905912.91 Reno6 0 12.91

99905513.04 Moonshine Runner7 0 13.04

99902014.91 Dogbite8 0 14.91

99902315.19 Howdy Pardner9 0 15.19

99904720.03 Chicken Eye Bill10 0 20.03

99905420.87 Gary O.11 0 20.87

99902849.01 Rawhide12 0 49.01
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Shootout At Shakey's Gulch  2016
10/22/2016

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
68609 J W Hous 434.37

85070 Sauk Valley Stubby 416.69

92606 Shotgun Rick 988.18


